

② Tiara Dhambei Road to Baathi Kushwan tola

Head - NDB (BRICs) 215492

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Cans Rs - 5888504 - 00
Main Rs - 913104 - 00
6801608 - 00 DIVISION

~~4064~~ - GASTRAJ DEV. PVT. LTD
Agre No - 11 / 2023 - 2024 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Start - 13-01-2024

Date of Cans - 12-01-2024 MBN - 1702

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd Running Bill					
Nam & work - Tijara-Dhaursoi					
Road to Banmi Kushi Dahan Toka					
Agency - Gajraj Developers Pvt Ltd.					
Ag No - 118BD/23-24					
① P/V @ 100m grading					
$10 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375m^3$					
$10 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375m^3$					
$5 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.187m^3$					
					$210.937m^3$
② constn of Subgrade					
$2 \times 12 \times 30m \times 1.125 \times 0.275 = 222.75m^3$					
$2 \times 15 \times 30m \times 0.75 \times 0.275 = 61.875m^3$					
$2 \times 4 \times 20m \times 0.75 \times 0.275 = 33.00m^3$					
					$317.625m^3$
③ CD works					
④ P/V in excavation in foundn					
$2 \times 3.90m \times 1.15 \times 1.50 = 13.455m^3$					
$1 \times 5.35m \times 1.13 \times 0.365 = 2.20m^3$					
					$15.655m^3$
⑤ P/V PCCMS in levelling base					
$2 \times 3.90m \times 1.15 \times 0.15 = 1.345m^3$					
$1 \times 5.311m \times 1.13 \times 0.25 = 1.50m^3$					
					$2.845m^3$
⑥ P/V PCCMS in Sub-structure					
$2 \times 3.60m \times 0.70 \times 2.18 = 10.987m^3$					
$2 \times 3.60m \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 1.728m^3$					
$1 \times 2 \times 0.7857 \times 0.832 \times 0.5 = 0.657m^3$					
					$12.715m^3$
⑦ S/P/F 600mm					
$1 \times 3 \times 2.50m = 7.50m$					

Continuation

Done by
11/03/24
JE

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
⑩ P/V work grading III				
Vol = 210.937 m ³				
@ Rs 5465.40/m ³ y/15.				
⑪ CD works V. & P. 9				
① E/W in excavation in				
foundry = 15.661 m ³				
@ Rs 383.28/m ³ y/6003:				
② P/V PCCM 5 in levelling				
Course = 2.845 m ³				
@ Rs 711.4.30/m ³ y/20240:				
③ P/V PCCM 20 in Substructure				
= 12.715 m ³ @ Rs 8301.41/m ³ y/105552:				
④ S.P.P.F 600 mm ϕ N/3 H/F				
= 7.5 m ³				
@ Rs 7536.55/m ³ y/56524=10				
Rs 3352009=00				
Add GST—18% Rs 603362=00				
1% L.C. — 11 33520=10				
S.F. — 11 33520=10				
Rs 4028848=00				
10% — 0.3246 — 11 12892=10				
Rs 4015956=10				
Deduct Rs 211 y/2334811=10				
Rs 1681145=10				
TE				
11/03/24				
TE				

Continuation